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APPET!ZERS & SNACKa FI
French Fries 4500Ks ' |
m‘)(ﬁ:cqaézcin—_’]g : |
Potato Chips 4 4500Ks !
s ®ifprerd 1L
Vegetables Tempura 6,000Ks ' |
‘:JJ i‘O’)E}O)-?UEP Bv y
Deep-Fried Prawns Cake, Served With Sweet Chilli Sauce 7,500Ks ! ;
L)‘.)E:30}3:;:‘%‘-%!373)‘3:(;0’]5?%_0‘)56@% : !
|
Fried Sandwich Minced Shrimp Topped With Sesame Seeds  7,500Ks ' |
L_?%‘-%S‘)QJ'):G{‘!:I%E%GQG%GE% :
Deep-Fried Wrapped Chicken In Pandanus Leaves 7500Ks ! !

@ ['FJ;;E?:GE:‘@(T%LDO%{I?E)G @
Charcoal Grilled Pork Neck, Served With Spicy Lime Dipping Sauce 7,500 Ks
onr)rzcc;o;'):mE

Charcoal Grilled Sweet Pork in Skewer
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QJ SONT3E ‘_,nl G&DGBD
Fish Fingers

Cﬂ%:ﬂ po oo = 'DJ‘] E:GE‘S
Crispy Fried Chicken With Bate Sauce
ymbelrs Bodewn b

Crispy Hot & Dried Eel

cligd el hod

Crlspy Pork Spare Ribs 9,000 Ks
Dm&ﬁl LDUG

Prawn Tempura

UD%O’J%UCPG@%

Deep Fried Prawns Spring Roll, Served With Chilli Sauce

LJE*aG\D‘:I L!§CDUG|57

I
11,000Ks '

11,000 Ks

All Price are in Kyats & Subject o 10 % Service Chargeand
5 % Government Tax

FOGO0 MENU

SALAB& MAIN COURSES

Century Egg Salad 5,900Ks ' | Sweet & Sour Chicken / Pork 9,000 Ks :
G320 : [3chiond Japelsd .
Seaweed Salad 9,500Ks ' | Sweet & SourWhole Fish 19,000Ks .
CLog Eise et g C‘]:Gm'}ét\:xglzﬂé- ] :
Green Panaya SaladiWirihiFeanuts; 6.000Ks 1 | gteamed FishWith Lime Sauce 19,000Ks |
Chilli, Dry Shrimps And Tomato : Aecoepedlés .
u?xsm'):mc:fn:&cmo&: i ! i | ) \ i
Fresh Cucumber Salad With Peanuts, Chilli, Dry 6,000Ks | E{gﬁ;g%h Wrap In Aluminum Foil 17,000 Ks I
Shrimps, Long Beans, Tomato And Hard Boiled Egg : : ,
aksomglioiand | Hl:lt & SpIC)I’ Prawn 14,000Ks. |
Fried Eggs Spicy Salad 7,000Ks | ogpenodac
[rbeefrdond

Grilled Pork Neck Salad With Roasted
Milled Rice Herbs Chilli Powder
an%qo%m?:u?fa

Glass Noodle Salad With
(Chicken/ Pork/ Prawns/Seafood)
o?ewm:&@a El:)_gf; (@nacafﬁnfg%,luémusm)
Chicken Salad / Pork Salad
@ﬂ%m;ﬂ%{)l OD%D.}?GQEI{S
Seafood Salad
UE.‘(.U[)S?T}Q]L({)

Sundried Mutton Salad
By mesE’:n%ﬁsgo%n.gS
Sundried (Smoke) Snake Head Fish Salad
c?:ic@ﬁn%&qo%aljf:

Flutty And Crispy Fresh-Water Catfish Salad

! oy~ <
\.,.;:L%c@):qu

7,500 Ks

6,500/ 6,500 /9,500 /9,500 Ks

9,000 Ks
12,000 Ks

12,000 Ks

12,000 Ks

14,000 Ks
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/ SOUPS i
| Spicy Clear Soup With Chicken 7,500 Ks |
. Flavored And Fresh Thai Herbs ;
Piodgpcodmeas :
! Clear Soup With Seaweed (Seafood / Prawn) 9,000 Ks :

o @ Ce c O c C [
oqpdaBigo00a8id) (ococbeo/vef) '
Tom Yam Soup With Or Without Coconut Milk 7,500 /9,500 Ks
(Chicken / Pork / Prawns / Seafood)

i ] oc C c c c o c c L~ = <
1 QRSO0 OOCT0 cog;coa:mc:ad (@mlomloe‘?locmmm)
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Hot & Sour Fish Head Soup 8,500 Ks
ckesliqpodomts§ i
Clear Soup With Fish Ball & Quail Egg 8,500 Ks
\~Cto c”!:mﬁo?m&:% !
. Pork Spare Ribs With Sour Green Mustard Soup 8,500 Ks
| oobhacliestindiy !
: Pork Spare Ribs Spicy Soup With Thai Herbs, 9,000 Ks |
" Lime Juice And Chilli 1
:l o?wuy):oo?)éag on%%%}moamézgl :
" Thai Style Spicy & Sour Soup With Soft Shell Crab 13,000 Ks |
: 0%5:@0%505 om%sqpqéoam&% :
STIR-FRIED VEGETABLES |
Stir-Fried Morning Glory (Watercress) 5,500 Ks -
With Fermented Soya Beans Sauce And Chilli '
BesanioREdMm§osigaie(ms :
Stir-Fried Spinach With Thousand Year Egg 6,000 Ks |
wéEg5e358 cmiodpe(oy
Lemon- Grass Omelet Thai Style 5,500 Ks |
ockeoé [3cpege(nd
Thai Omelet With Minced Chicken Or Minced Pork 5,500 Ks |
Eibeeyels (Eicsos) i
Stir- Fried Kale (Kai-Lan) With Oyster Sauce 5,500 Ks |
RAodadaqde(oyd |

All Price are in Kyats & Subject to 10 % Service Charge and 5 % Government Tax
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' RICE / NOODLE g SINGLE ONE PLATED MEAL

Thai Style American Fried Rice With 7,500 Ks

Chicken Fried Egg And Chicken Sausage
0%:90}’):00’%5(\%5’389%03%@95:9@5)
Thai Style Fried Rice And Egg With

(Chicken / Pork / Prawn / Seafood)
crsontecdEcdmedeloy ([p3odiodinagioéacden)

6,000 /6,000 /7,000 /7,000 Ks

Fried Rice With Hot Basil Leaves, Fresh Chilli 6,000 /6,000 /7,000 Ks
And Topped With Fried Egg (Chicken / Pork / Prawn)

u%:sm:oc%écﬁ mc;cﬂf::oé%ﬁ:ao%cogcc::c@g (@fﬁ'(}ﬁgl?g%}

Steamed Rice With Hot Basil Leaves, Fresh Chilli 6,000/ 6,000 /7,500 Ks

And Topped With Fried Egg (Chicken / Pork / Prawns)
cwelifdsé meulé:oédéigodefodd (p3cdiocdivgs)
Fried Egg Noodle With (Chicken / Pork / Seafood)
3adpeslosadefosd ([305 oodi oécocben)

Phad Thai Glass Noodle With Bean Sprout, Eqg And Tofu

(Chicken / Pork / Prawn / Seafood)
0o BE0fo3pdsld (fadiomiogsiotacses)

6,000 /6,000 /7,000 Ks

7,000 /7,500 Ks

Thai Style Fried Flat Nodle (Chicken /Pork/Prawn / Seafood) 7,000 /7,500 Ks
Q%:SU)‘J:QO‘%éC\% aKSGQr]O%SQG@% (@&IOO%'?%%IOECDOSQ‘D)
Fried Glass-Nood|le With Vegetables And Egg 7,000/7,000/7,500 Ks

(Chicken / Pork / Prawns)

~
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Bar & Karaoke Lounge

ABSOLUTE VODKA PACKAGE PREMIUM VODKA PACKAGE | |SCOTCH WHISKEY PACKAGE (1) |SCOTCH WHISKEY PACKAGE(2)| | SCOTCH WHISKEY PACKAGE (3)

ABSOLUTE VODKA .11 (2) | GREYGOOSE.75L (1) J.W BLACK LABEL-1L(2) J.W DOUBLE BLACK LABEL - 1L(2) _ J_.w GﬂLll LQ&L -1L(2)
CAN CHOOSE DIFFERENT FLAVORS CIROC .75 (1) SODA (2) SODA(2)
RED BULL (2) RED BULL (2) 1 COKE (2) COKE (2) -;,
spai { SPRITE (2) PHT (2) PHT7 (2) '}
PH7 (2) PH7 (2) FRUIT PLATTER (1) FRUIT PLATTER (1)
FRUIT PLATTER (1 ICE BUCKET (1 ICE BUCKET (1
FRUIT PLATTER (1) CEBRR (1}(] i M . (1) _
ICE BUGKET (1) ‘ | " |
80,000 KS 153,000 KS 130,000 KS 170,000 KS :

SINGLE MALT PACKAGE (SCOTCH) VIP WHISKEY PACKAGE (1) VIP WHISKEY PACKAGE (2) YOUNGSTER PARTY PACKAGE GENTLEMAN VIP PACKAGE
GLENFIDDICH (15 YEAR) - 1L (1) GLENFIDDICH (18 YEAR) -1 L (1) ROYAL SOLUTE (21 YEARS) - 1L (1) GREY GOOSE .75L (1) J HENNESSY X0 .70L (1)
GLENFIDDICH (12 YEAR) - 1 L (1) BALLANTINE’S (21 YEAR) .75 L (1) J.W BLUE LABEL .75L (1) { J.W GOLD LABEL-1L (1) J.W BLUE LABEL -1 L (1)
SODA (2) SODA (2) SODA (2) COLLET BRUT CHAMPAGNE (2) COLLET BRUT CHAMPAGNE ‘VINTAGE’ (1)
COKE (2) COKE (2) COKE (2) SPRITE (2) SPRITE (2)
PH7 (2) PH7 (2) PH7 (2) COKE (2) COKE (2) |
FRUIT PLATTER (1) FRUIT PLATTER (1) FRUIT PLATTER (1) PH7 (2) PH7 (2)
ICE BUCKET (1) ICE BUCKET (1) || IGE BUCKET (1) FRUIT PLATTER (1) FRUIT PLATTER (1)

ICE BUCKET (1) IGE BUCKET (1)
275,000 KS 390,000 KS 660,000 KS | 412,000 KS 1,030,000 KS

All Price are in Kyats & Subject to 10 % Service Charge and 5 % Government Tax
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BEVERAGE LIST

BAR & KARAOKE LOUNGE
Karaoke L ounge
CHAMPAGNE/ SPARKLING Bottle (Ks) Glass (Ks) Bottle (Ks) Glass (Ks) Bottle (Ks)  Glass (Ks)

Taittinger Brut Reserve
Collet Brut Champagne
Collet Brut Champagne" Vintage"

WINE

Red

Pinotage Cape Creek
Chateau La Tour de Mons

310,000
128,000
250,000

34,000
195,000

Wolf Blass Gold Label "Cabernet Sauvignon' 94,000

Wolf Blass Red Label "Cabernet Merlot"

Chateau Mezain 2018
BV California Merlot 2016

Chardonnay Bin Mc Guigan 2016
Sauvignon Tempus Two Silver 2018

SPIRITS

Vodka

Absolute (750 ML)
Absolute Ruby Red (750 ML)
Absolute Mango (750 ML)
Absolute A peach (750 ML)
Absolute Raspberry (750 ML)
Grey Goose (750 ML)

Ciroc (750 ML)

Tequila

Jose Cuervo (Gold) (750 ML)
Camino Tequila (Gold) (750 ML)
Gin

Gordon Gin (1L)
Bombay Sapphire (1 L)

50,000
53,000
59,000
74,000
44,000

35,000
35,000
35,000
35,000
35,000
58,000
95,000

38,000
38,000

35,000
55,000

3,000

4,000

3,000

3,000
3,000

All Price are in Kyats & Subject to 10 % Service Charge and 5 % Government Tax

Rum

Bacardi (Light) (1 L)
Bacardi (Gold) (1 L)
Bacardi (Dark) (750 ML)
Myers'’s (750 ML)

LIQUEURS
Baileys (1 L)
Jagermeister (700 ML)

WHISKY
Single Malt (Scotch)

Glen Fiddich (18 years) (1 L)
Glen Fiddich (15 years) (1 L)
Glen Fiddich (12 years) (1 L)
Glen Livet (12years) (1 L)

Scotch Whisky (Blended)

Blue Label (1 L)

Blue Label (750 ML)

Gold Label (1 L)

Gold Label (750 ML)

Black Label (1 L)

Double Black (1 L)

Ballantine’s (21 years) (750 ML)
Ballantine’s (17 years) (750 ML)
Ballantine’s (12 years) (0.75)
Ballantine’s Finest (1 L)

Royal Salute (21 years)

Chivas Regal (18 years) (1 L)
Chivas Regal (12 years) (1 L)

40,000
40,000
42,000
35,000

55,000
44,000

195,000
145,000
130,000
110,000

380,000
300,000
98,000
82,000
65,000
85,000
195,000
110,000
60,000
35,000
360,000
135,000
55,000

3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000

3,000
3,000

6,000

4,000
5,000

3,000

4,000 |

Tennessee Whiskey
Jack Daniels (1 L)
Gentleman Jack (750 ML)

Bourbon Whiskey
Jim Beam (1 L)

COGNAC & BRANDY
Louis XIII

Hennessy XO (700 ML)
Hennessy VSOP (1L)
Hennessy VSOP (750 ML)
Remy Martin XO

Remy Martin VSOP (0.70)
Martell VSOP (0.75)

HOT DRINK & JUICE
Tea

Lipton Tea

Lemon Tea

Ginger Lemon Tea
Jasmine Tea

Coffee

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Cafe’ latte

Cafe’ Mocha
Americano

Seasonal Fresh Juice

54,000
75,000

38,000

5,800,000
400,000
195,000
165,000
500,000
130,000
110,000

1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500

4,000
6,000

3,000




